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1 Jasmina Bier GER RG HANSA e.V . 00:03:47,8 00:04:25,2 -14,103%
2 Harald Sauer GER Siegburger RV 00:04:04,8 00:03:56,6 3,466%
3 Jürgen Nentwig GER Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V. 00:03:33,1 00:03:19,9 6,603%
4 Daniel Stietz GER WSV Meppen 00:03:08,3 00:02:56,6 6,625%
5 Andreas Goertz GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:26,7 00:03:12,3 7,488%
6 Tim Grohmann GER Dresdner RC 1902 e.V. 00:02:52,1 00:02:39,3 8,035%
7 Henry Kodal GER Ratzeburger RC 00:03:11,2 00:02:56,6 8,267%
8 Ursula Gneiting-Nentwig GER Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V. 00:04:10,6 00:03:51,2 8,391%
9 Sylvia Strutz GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:39,7 00:03:22,4 8,547%

10 Christian Janssen GER RC Allemannia "Kettenfett" 00:03:17,2 00:02:59,6 9,800%
11 Wilken von Behr GER Ratzeburger RC 00:03:23,8 00:03:05,6 9,806%
12 Leif Kühl GER ARV Kiel 00:02:55,6 00:02:39,6 10,025%
13 Frank Arnold GER Hanauer RG 00:03:07,1 00:02:49,1 10,645%
14 Roman Novotný CZE Klub Veslařů Mělnických 1881 00:03:14,5 00:02:55,0 11,143%
15 Bernhard Matzkuhn GER Mündener RV 00:04:39,3 00:04:11,0 11,275%
16 Hedwig Werhahn-Glade GER Neusser RV 00:03:49,0 00:03:23,6 12,475%
17 Marita Benary GER Mündener RV 00:04:14,5 00:03:46,2 12,511%
18 Jonas Beddrich GER RG München 00:02:59,6 00:02:39,6 12,531%
19 Holger Klose GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:24,1 00:03:00,8 12,887%
20 Elke Sell GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:04:41,4 00:04:09,2 12,921%
21 Jörg Schulze GER Dresdner RC 1902 e.V. 00:03:03,5 00:02:42,5 12,923%
22 Tilman Sohr GER RG München 00:03:12,1 00:02:49,1 13,601%
23 Lena Seuffert GER Hanauer RG 00:03:30,1 00:03:04,9 13,629%
24 Damian Wriedt GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:03:29,1 00:03:03,0 14,262%
25 Sarah Schroeder GER RC Allemannia "Kettenfett" 00:03:38,5 00:03:11,1 14,338%
26 Annemarie Dobers GER Mündener RV 00:03:56,9 00:03:26,2 14,888%
27 Stefan Träger GER Bavarian Titans 00:03:03,2 00:02:39,3 15,003%
28 Carsten Ellwart GER RG München 00:03:35,7 00:03:07,5 15,040%
29 Lena Waldraff GER ARV Kiel 00:03:50,4 00:03:20,2 15,085%
30 Marleen de Blécourt NED RC Protesia 00:03:40,0 00:03:11,1 15,123%
31 Bettina Kiel GER Bremer RC HANSA 00:03:55,1 00:03:23,6 15,472%
32 Jorge Campos Nielebock GER TSV Otterndorf/RA 00:03:29,1 00:03:00,8 15,653%
33 Sebastian Meiners GER Bremer RC HANSA 00:03:25,8 00:02:57,9 15,683%
34 Elke Wetekamp GER TSV Otterndorf/RA 00:03:58,8 00:03:26,2 15,810%
35 Lars Krisch GER Dresdner RC 1902 e.V. 00:03:16,0 00:02:49,1 15,908%
36 Daniel Bockelmann GER Germania RV Eutin 00:03:16,1 00:02:49,1 15,967%
37 Nils Trimborn GER Ruderverein Stade e.V. 00:03:08,6 00:02:42,5 16,062%
38 Marion Hofmann GER TSV Herrsching 00:04:19,0 00:03:43,0 16,143%
39 Kerstin Peters GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:59,5 00:03:26,2 16,149%
40 Claudia Meeder GER RG Kassel 00:03:42,1 00:03:11,1 16,222%
41 Frank Mager GER Neusser RV 00:03:23,4 00:02:55,0 16,229%
42 Benedikt Haack GER TSV Herrsching 00:03:23,7 00:02:55,0 16,400%
43 Rainer Burkhard GER Pirnaer RV 00:03:29,2 00:02:59,6 16,481%
44 Günter Raderschadt GER Siegburger RV 00:03:29,3 00:02:59,6 16,537%
45 Gabi Leifels GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:04:01,5 00:03:26,2 17,119%
46 Andrea Faganello GER TSV Herrsching 00:03:58,5 00:03:23,6 17,141%
47 Thomas Barembruch GER ohne Verein 00:03:25,0 00:02:55,0 17,143%
48 Jenny Grimm GER Wilhelmsburger RC 00:03:43,9 00:03:11,1 17,164%
49 Marja Liedes-Kauppila FIN Pakilan Veto 00:04:21,8 00:03:43,0 17,399%
50 Olaf Matt GER RC Allemannia "Kettenfett" 00:03:32,3 00:03:00,8 17,423%
51 Hannes Kodal GER Ratzeburger RC 00:03:18,7 00:02:49,1 17,504%
52 Alexander Hagen GER Ratzeburger RC 00:03:23,8 00:02:53,4 17,532%
53 Carsten Reelfs GER Hanauer RG 00:03:40,9 00:03:07,5 17,813%
54 Moritz Binger GER RC Allemannia "Kettenfett" 00:03:29,9 00:02:57,9 17,988%
55 Jörg Oppor GER Freiherr-vom-Stein-Yacht-Club e.V. 00:03:39,0 00:03:05,6 17,996%
56 Heinz Schrewe GER TSV Herrsching 00:03:26,6 00:02:55,0 18,057%
57 Cora Keilhofer GER RG Wiesbaden- Biebrich 00:03:56,5 00:03:20,2 18,132%
58 Marion Engel GER RC Isar Niederpöring 2020 e.V. 00:04:03,6 00:03:26,2 18,138%
59 Eric Bialojahn GER Dresdner RC 1902 e.V. 00:03:08,7 00:02:39,6 18,233%
60 Lucie Seibt GER ARV Kiel 00:03:58,1 00:03:20,2 18,931%
61 Andrea Wittenzellner GER TSV Herrsching 00:04:05,4 00:03:26,2 19,011%
62 Louis-Cyprien Richardt GER RG Wiesbaden- Biebrich 00:03:26,4 00:02:53,4 19,031%
63 Veit Eitner GER TSV Herrsching 00:03:37,9 00:03:03,0 19,071%
64 Simone Knorr GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:04:02,6 00:03:23,6 19,155%
65 Robert Beier GER RC Allemannia "Kettenfett" 00:03:22,0 00:02:49,1 19,456%
66 Christoph Schneppe GER RV Dorsten 00:03:34,7 00:02:59,6 19,543%
67 Theresa Beissel GER Mündener RV 00:04:03,6 00:03:23,6 19,646%
68 Uwe Kraft GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:50,5 00:03:12,6 19,678%
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69 Benjamin Wriedt GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:03:31,5 00:02:56,6 19,762%
70 Dagmar Mortzfeld GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:04:17,0 00:03:34,5 19,814%
71 Jörn Harder GER Ratzeburger RC 00:03:14,9 00:02:42,5 19,938%
72 Richard Nagel GER WRC im WSSV 00:03:15,0 00:02:42,5 20,000%
73 Julia Francesca Engel GER ARV Kiel 00:04:00,4 00:03:20,2 20,080%
74 Peter Koch GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:43,1 00:03:05,6 20,205%
75 Volker Rohling GER WSV Meppen 00:03:37,4 00:03:00,8 20,243%
76 Monika Ranik GER ohne Verein 00:04:12,5 00:03:29,8 20,353%
77 Michael Dohme GER Freiherr-vom-Stein-Yacht-Club e.V. 00:03:36,2 00:02:59,6 20,379%
78 Sebastian Herpers GER RV Dorsten 00:03:15,8 00:02:42,5 20,492%
79 Sascha Schwarz GER ARV Kiel 00:03:29,0 00:02:53,4 20,531%
80 Miriam Savoca GER Bremer RC HANSA 00:03:50,8 00:03:11,1 20,774%
81 Yorck von Detten GER RG München 00:03:37,0 00:02:59,6 20,824%
82 Finke Frederik GER Ratzeburger RC 00:03:12,7 00:02:39,3 20,967%
83 Tatjana Maus GER RG Wiesbaden- Biebrich 00:04:06,7 00:03:23,6 21,169%
84 Johannes Krause GER RC Allemannia "Kettenfett" 00:03:47,4 00:03:07,5 21,280%
85 Benjamin Mildner GER Dresdner RC 1902 e.V. 00:03:13,6 00:02:39,6 21,303%
86 Hartmut Hangen GER RV Dorsten 00:03:25,3 00:02:49,1 21,407%
87 Leonhard Spiegl GER TSV Herrsching 00:03:42,5 00:03:03,2 21,452%
88 Holger Rossner GER TSV Herrsching 00:03:48,0 00:03:07,5 21,600%
89 Ina Klose GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:53,3 00:03:11,1 22,083%
90 Philipp Hollmann GER Neusser RV 00:03:37,5 00:02:57,9 22,260%
91 Hanno Homann GER WSV Altwarmbüchen 00:03:18,7 00:02:42,5 22,277%
92 Ute Giesselmann GER Neusser RV 00:03:54,0 00:03:11,1 22,449%
93 Julian Schaar GER Akadem. Rvb. "Alania" zu Hamburg 00:03:38,0 00:02:57,9 22,541%
94 Birger Twillemeier GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:03:27,4 00:02:49,1 22,649%
95 Michael Helmchen GER RK Flensburg 00:03:15,4 00:02:39,3 22,662%
96 Daniel Gombert GER ARV Kiel 00:03:33,2 00:02:53,4 22,953%
97 Ralf Martin GER RG Wiesbaden- Biebrich 00:03:35,8 00:02:55,0 23,314%
98 Kai-Martin Lambrecht GER WSV Altwarmbüchen 00:03:20,4 00:02:42,5 23,323%
99 Christopher Gundler GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:33,9 00:02:53,4 23,356%

100 Jörn Franck GER RG HANSA e.V . 00:03:49,0 00:03:05,6 23,384%
101 Thomas Roßmann GER RG München 00:03:28,7 00:02:49,1 23,418%
102 Jutta Vogeley GER Mündener RV 00:05:07,7 00:04:09,2 23,475%
103 Maria-Magdalena Enne GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:04:05,5 00:03:18,8 23,491%
104 Maibritt Grossert GER RK Flensburg 00:03:48,5 00:03:04,9 23,580%
105 David Svendsen GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:20,9 00:02:42,5 23,631%
106 Peter Hartjen GER TSV Otterndorf/RA 00:03:49,5 00:03:05,6 23,653%
107 Sebastian Berentzen GER WSV Meppen 00:03:17,7 00:02:39,6 23,872%
108 Regina Dall‘Omo GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:04:36,5 00:03:43,0 23,991%
109 Lars-Oke Ohlsen GER RK Flensburg 00:03:35,2 00:02:53,4 24,106%
110 Pia Preuß GER WSV Meppen 00:03:49,8 00:03:04,9 24,283%
111 Anja Wriedt GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:04:21,0 00:03:29,8 24,404%
112 Melanie Krallmann GER TSV Herrsching 00:04:21,4 00:03:29,8 24,595%
113 Christian Scharmer GER RC Allemannia "Kettenfett" 00:03:18,9 00:02:39,6 24,624%
114 Wilko Rauert GER WSV Meppen 00:03:22,6 00:02:42,5 24,677%
115 Benedikt Schneppe GER RV Dorsten 00:03:19,6 00:02:39,6 25,063%
116 Helmut Trumpfheller GER RG HANSA e.V . 00:04:11,6 00:03:21,1 25,112%
117 Gertraude Frischmuth GER Bremer RC HANSA 00:04:43,4 00:03:46,2 25,287%
118 Lisa Schöpperle GER RG Kassel 00:03:59,9 00:03:11,1 25,536%
119 Jesse Heienbrock GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:21,1 00:02:39,6 26,003%
120 Klaus Holtmann GER Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V. 00:03:40,6 00:02:55,0 26,057%
121 Jan Lohse GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:50,7 00:03:03,0 26,066%
122 David Weigel GER Bremer RC HANSA 00:03:20,9 00:02:39,3 26,114%
123 Alexandra Deberding GER Bremer RC HANSA 00:04:17,0 00:03:23,6 26,228%
124 Christian Krüger GER RG HANSA e.V . 00:03:40,9 00:02:55,0 26,229%
125 Florian Wagner GER RG HANSA e.V . 00:03:41,3 00:02:55,0 26,457%
126 Christian Wehmeyer GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:03:52,1 00:03:03,0 26,831%
127 Katrin Münster GER Mündener RV 00:04:18,3 00:03:23,6 26,866%
128 Roland Winter GER RV Dorsten 00:03:26,4 00:02:42,5 27,015%
129 Michael Nigmann GER Ruderverein Stade e.V. 00:04:04,7 00:03:12,3 27,249%
130 Marc Sander GER WSV Altwarmbüchen 00:03:42,7 00:02:55,0 27,257%
131 Thomas Hanfler GER RG Wiesbaden- Biebrich 00:03:42,9 00:02:55,0 27,371%
132 Kim Matzner GER TSV Otterndorf/RA 00:04:03,8 00:03:11,1 27,577%
133 Johannes Werner GER RG Kassel 00:03:24,4 00:02:39,6 28,070%
134 Johanna Trimborn GER Ruderverein Stade e.V. 00:04:05,0 00:03:11,1 28,205%
135 Barbara Dill GER Hanauer RG 00:04:05,5 00:03:11,1 28,467%
136 Siegrun Stall GER Hanauer RG 00:04:25,6 00:03:26,2 28,807%
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137 Melanie Oldenburg GER Ratzeburger RC 00:04:06,2 00:03:11,1 28,833%
138 Michael Schatt GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:03:51,6 00:02:59,6 28,953%
139 Johannes Vogt GER ohne Verein 00:03:26,0 00:02:39,3 29,316%
140 Nikolas Klausner GER Dresdner RC 1902 e.V. 00:03:26,6 00:02:39,6 29,449%
141 Nicola Brandes GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:04:27,3 00:03:26,2 29,631%
142 Finn Ehlerding GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:45,3 00:02:53,4 29,931%
143 Michael Marggraf GER CrossFit Bonn 00:04:20,0 00:03:19,9 30,065%
144 Johannes Funk GER RG München 00:03:27,3 00:02:39,3 30,132%
145 Sebastian Mumm GER Neusser RV 00:03:32,2 00:02:42,5 30,585%
146 Franziska Steffens GER ARV Kiel 00:04:10,1 00:03:11,1 30,874%
147 Andrea Spindler GER TSV Herrsching 00:04:10,4 00:03:11,1 31,031%
148 Annika Klatt GER RC Allemannia "Kettenfett" 00:04:02,7 00:03:04,9 31,260%
149 Enrico Lemke GER Wilhelmsburger RC 00:03:33,5 00:02:42,5 31,385%
150 Jonas Rabe GER RC Dresdenia 00:03:54,2 00:02:57,9 31,647%
151 Christian Theis GER WSV Altwarmbüchen 00:03:34,0 00:02:42,5 31,692%
152 Susanne Imm GER RG München 00:04:11,9 00:03:11,1 31,816%
153 Hans Sewi GER RG München 00:03:56,8 00:02:59,6 31,849%
154 Inga Feilhauer GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:04:12,0 00:03:11,1 31,868%
155 Anton Willibald GER RC Germania Düsseldorf 00:03:57,7 00:02:59,6 32,350%
156 Lutz Zimmermann GER TSV Otterndorf/RA 00:03:35,2 00:02:42,5 32,431%
157 Berend Gert-Jan Loois NED RG München 00:03:35,6 00:02:42,5 32,677%
158 Anika Feddersen GER Ratzeburger RC 00:04:13,7 00:03:11,1 32,758%
159 Tobias Westermann GER Ratzeburger RC 00:03:31,6 00:02:39,3 32,831%
160 Claudia Meiners GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:04:14,6 00:03:11,1 33,229%
161 Katja Nuppnau GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:04:15,0 00:03:11,1 33,438%
162 Lutz Lehmann GER Pirnaer RV 00:03:45,7 00:02:49,1 33,471%
163 Andreas Knief GER WSV Meppen 00:03:37,7 00:02:42,5 33,969%
164 Konrad Frankenberg GER Team Ruderathlet 00:03:38,1 00:02:42,5 34,215%
165 Sebastian Farrenkopf GER Wilhelmsburger RC 00:03:39,1 00:02:42,5 34,831%
166 Fanzégué Coulibaly CIV RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:57,5 00:02:55,0 35,714%
167 Stefan Nibler GER RG München 00:03:36,9 00:02:39,6 35,902%
168 Ulrich Rothe GER Wilhelmsburger RC 00:04:16,0 00:03:07,5 36,533%
169 Kerstin Schmarje GER TSV Otterndorf/RA 00:04:21,4 00:03:11,1 36,787%
170 Thomas Tucholski GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:59,4 00:02:55,0 36,800%
171 Thore Jessen GER Ruderverein Stade e.V. 00:03:42,6 00:02:42,5 36,985%
172 Sven Scharf GER RG Wiesbaden- Biebrich 00:03:38,6 00:02:39,3 37,225%
173 Matthias Behrens GER Ratzeburger RC 00:04:08,3 00:02:59,6 38,252%
174 Annika Buckendahl GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:04:34,9 00:03:18,8 38,280%
175 René Beele GER WSV Altwarmbüchen 00:03:41,2 00:02:39,3 38,858%
176 Daniel Gutheil GER RK Flensburg 00:03:41,9 00:02:39,3 39,297%
177 Nils Möckelmann GER RG München 00:03:57,1 00:02:49,1 40,213%
178 Jörg Becker GER RV BILLE LEBT 00:03:58,0 00:02:49,1 40,745%
179 Markus Klassen GER Kanu Club Friedrichsfeld 00:03:50,1 00:02:42,5 41,600%
180 Ernst Günter Benary GER Mündener RV 00:04:23,5 00:03:05,6 41,972%
181 Christian Schultz GER Wilhelmsburger RC 00:03:46,8 00:02:39,3 42,373%
182 Adrian Theel GER RG HANSA e.V . 00:03:51,5 00:02:42,5 42,462%
183 Roberto Grebarsche GER ohne Verein 00:04:18,3 00:03:00,8 42,865%
184 Moritz Twillemeier GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:04:01,0 00:02:45,3 45,796%
185 Christin Makrucki GER RK Flensburg 00:04:54,7 00:03:20,2 47,203%
186 Andreas Merhof GER RG München 00:04:25,1 00:02:59,6 47,606%
187 Sachs-Zell Beatrice GER Hanauer RG 00:05:01,1 00:03:23,6 47,888%
188 Konstantin Eckerl GER RG München 00:04:03,2 00:02:39,6 52,381%
189 Feilhauer Tobias GER Segeberger Ruderclub v. 1926 00:04:33,8 00:02:49,1 61,916%


